

24H+HD成績(日経225mini)

年	月	トレード損益(先物円)			取引数			勝数			勝率	ペイオフ レシオ	PF
		売り	買い	計	売り	買い	計	売り	買い	計			
2012	1	-165	80	-85	11	8	19	4	3	7	36.8%	1.283	1.22
	2	-420	575	155	12	9	21	4	8	12	57.1%		
	3	-80	160	80	14	6	20	6	2	8	40.0%		
	4	585	-35	550	8	12	20	7	6	13	65.0%		
	5	745	-305	440	9	12	21	8	4	12	57.1%		
	6	-165	275	110	16	4	20	6	3	9	45.0%		
	7	125	-375	-250	9	12	21	5	4	9	42.9%		
	8	-105	125	20	14	9	23	5	4	9	39.1%		
	9	270	75	345	9	9	18	7	4	11	61.1%		
	10	10	130	140	8	14	22	5	9	14	63.6%		
	11	-290	265	-25	12	9	21	2	4	6	28.6%		
	12	-415	840	425	10	8	18	3	6	9	50.0%		
	年計	95	1810	1905	132	112	244	62	57	119	48.8%		
2013	1	-590	-60	-650	13	6	19	5	2	7	36.8%	1.247	1.46
	2	85	-350	-265	10	9	19	5	4	9	47.4%		
	3	-505	365	-140	9	10	19	3	6	9	47.4%		
	4	-145	1030	885	13	8	21	6	5	11	52.4%		
	5	95	420	515	12	9	21	5	5	10	47.6%		
	6	1475	1760	3235	10	9	19	7	6	13	68.4%		
	7	415	350	765	16	6	22	9	5	14	63.6%		
	8	935	315	1250	14	8	22	10	5	15	68.2%		
	9	-25	420	395	10	8	18	5	5	10	55.6%		
	10	505	355	860	9	13	22	5	7	12	54.5%		
	11	-245	835	590	13	7	20	5	5	10	50.0%		
	12	555	190	745	12	7	19	7	3	10	52.6%		
	年計	2555	5630	8185	141	100	241	72	58	130	53.9%		
2014	1	740	-45	695	6	13	19	4	8	12	63.2%	1.275	1.61
	2	70	220	290	12	7	19	7	4	11	57.9%		
	3	535	265	800	10	9	19	6	5	11	57.9%		
	4	-180	-385	-565	10	11	21	4	5	9	42.9%		
	5	110	470	580	10	10	20	5	7	12	60.0%		
	6	130	660	790	10	10	20	5	6	11	55.0%		
	7	135	430	565	14	8	22	5	6	11	50.0%		
	8	360	230	590	15	6	21	7	4	11	52.4%		
	9	210	960	1170	9	10	19	5	7	12	63.2%		
	10	180	-235	-55	9	13	22	4	7	11	50.0%		
	11	565	850	1415	10	8	18	6	5	11	61.1%		
	12	800	635	1435	15	5	20	9	3	12	60.0%		
	年計	3655	4055	7710	130	110	240	67	67	134	55.8%		
2015	1	-55	-95	-150	10	9	19	5	4	9	47.4%	1.054	1.31
	2	-980	150	-830	11	8	19	4	6	10	52.6%		
	3	580	1015	1595	10	11	21	6	10	16	76.2%		
	4	510	825	1335	12	9	21	8	7	15	71.4%		
	5	-835	-115	-950	10	8	18	3	3	6	33.3%		
	6	165	-390	-225	12	9	21	7	5	12	57.1%		
	7	620	705	1325	14	8	22	5	5	10	45.5%		
	8	130	-275	-145	11	10	21	6	3	9	42.9%		
	9	995	15	1010	8	10	18	5	6	11	61.1%		
	10	10	1770	1780	14	7	21	8	6	14	66.7%		
	11	-495	460	-35	9	10	19	3	7	10	52.6%		
	12	895	75	970	6	14	20	4	7	11	55.0%		
	年計	1540	4140	5680	127	113	240	64	69	133	55.4%		
2016	1	1910	445	2355	8	11	19	5	5	10	52.6%	1.397	1.69
	2	1285	-340	945	12	8	20	8	4	12	60.0%		
	3	-115	855	740	12	9	21	5	5	10	47.6%		
	4	545	115	660	10	10	20	5	6	11	55.0%		
	5	905	2030	2935	9	10	19	6	10	16	84.2%		
	6	1515	250	1765	10	11	21	6	6	12	57.1%		
	7	-280	50	-230	15	5	20	7	1	8	40.0%		
	8	-620	145	-475	16	6	22	4	3	7	31.8%		
	9	660	260	920	10	9	19	7	5	12	63.2%		
	10	-190	720	530	11	9	20	5	8	13	65.0%		
	11	-410	625	215	10	10	20	4	6	10	50.0%		
	12	245	900	1145	9	11	20	5	6	11	55.0%		
	年計	5450	6055	11505	132	109	241	67	65	132	54.8%		
2017	1	760	430	1190	7	12	19	6	7	13	68.4%	0.966	1.13
	2	-215	-170	-385	11	9	20	4	4	8	40.0%		
	3	15	135	150	8	13	21	4	6	10	47.6%		
	4	-400	-615	-1015	8	12	20	4	3	7	35.0%		
	5	215	520	735	12	8	20	8	6	14	70.0%		
	6	-155	170	15	13	8	21	7	6	13	61.9%		
	7	325	215	540	9	11	20	6	7	13	65.0%		
	8	460	160	620	8	14	22	5	8	13	59.1%		
	9	-620	155	-465	10	9	19	3	4	7	36.8%		
	10	-810	685	-125	12	9	21	4	7	11	52.4%		
	11	430	1520	1950	10	10	20	6	8	14	70.0%		
	12	460	-135	325	11	9	20	7	4	11	55.0%		
	年計	465	3070	3535	119	124	243	64	70	134	55.1%		

2018	1	-435	-70	-505	8	7	15	3	4	7	46.7%	1.016	0.83
	2	270	-670	-400	7	7	14	4	2	6	42.9%		
	3	125	-70	55	6	5	11	3	2	5	45.5%		
	4												
	5												
	6												
	7												
	8												
	9												
	10												
	11												
	12												
	年計	-40	-810	-850	21	19	40	10	8	18	45.0%		
	合計	13720	23950	37670	802	687	1489	406	394	800	53.7%	1.184	1.54